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"Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

From: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Sent: Fri Dec 20 2013 07:18:50 GMT­0700 (MST)

To:

Edward Boling <Ted.Boling@sol.doi.gov>, Gary Frazer
<gary_frazer@fws.gov>, "lois.schiffer@noaa.gov"
<lois.schiffer@noaa.gov>, Cathy Tortorici
<cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>, "Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov"
<Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov>, Drew Crane
<Drew_Crane@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield
<patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

Subject: Revised 316(b) Response

Attachments: Revised 316b back to EPA after including Ted & gary
comments.docx

Attached is a slightly revised version of the materials that Jenny shared yesterday evening.  At
Gary's request,

We took Ted's language 

.

Talk to you all in 10 minutes!

Rick Sayers
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Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service­­ Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358­2442




